Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (July 2023	
Membership Subscription Fees Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (Pre July 2023) Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (July 2023 onwards)	
Membership Subscription Fees Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (Pre July 2023) \$2 Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (July 2023 onwards) \$3	1
Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (Pre July 2023) \$2 Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (July 2023 onwards) \$3	
Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (Pre July 2023) \$2 Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (July 2023 onwards) \$3	
2023) \$ 2 Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (July 2023 onwards) \$ 3	
Monthly membership fees per Canvas Card (July 2023 onwards) \$ 3	
onwards) \$3	2.99
Annual membership fee per Canyas Card - Non	3.99
· · ·	
	5.99
Qtrly - Per Qtr per card. Non refundable - 16% discount \$9	9.99
Service Charges (Deducted realtime from stored credit	
card)	
Top-Up is free using PayNow or bank transfer. If using	
Credit/Debit Card then there is a charge per top up of	
3.5% of the top up amount. This will be charged	-00/
immediately from credit/debit card with your top up. 3.5	50%
ATM Fees	
Within Singapore ATM Transactions not accepte	
7 tim Transactions not accept	<u></u>
Administrative Fees	
Lost, Stolen or Damaged Card Replacements \$ 15	5.00
	0.00
A a a count I the Ma	
Account Limits	
Maximum balance at any one time (Sum of all cardholder	
balances plus family balance) Each card can only hold up	200
to \$1000 max \$ 5,000	
<u>' '</u>	0.00
Minimum Top up value Credit card \$ 50	0.00